Last name

Acton
Adams
Aldred
Alegret Grino
Andrews
Arnold
Bailey
Baker
Ball

Ball
Barnes
Bellano
Belton
Bonafont
Brewis
Burton
Byway
Cage

Chan

Charles
Claret
Clode
Collins
Cook
Copner
Cowell
Dicks
Douse
Duggin
Dunks
Edwards
Elder
Eva
Faulkner
Feldman
Fitzgerald
Flatt
Fraser-Mitchell
Gemmell
Gogna
Gogna

First name Sex Membership

Tim

Alan
James H
Amadeu
Arthur
Thomas A
Russell
Peter C
Charlie ]
Matthew P
Jon P
Harry
David ]
Philip R
Alan
Sean
Paul V
Simon M

Michelle
Ngo Yu

Simon
Ray R
Martin
Nigel
Chris RD
John
Louis
Steve
Terry
Mark
Peter
Peter
Kidge
Harold
David ]
Keith
Patrick
Michael
Jeremy N
Adam
Aman
Avi
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Gold
None
Bronze
None
Bronze
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold

Gold

None
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
None
Bronze
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None
None

Rating
Code

155518C
105473K
1036678
258032K
253254C
2989891,
186161L
233361C
305643A
315964E
151298F
348403]

106568D
174940H
151006L
314348L
107862]

194673A

341536D

108254B
108384D
299490C
352062G
225231E
266732A
342770F
250077C
155519E
255501D
290605D
155526B
244093D
183207E
101343K
281985F
194676G
110646G
110893B
295139D
283808E
280902D

Club

CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET

CHET

CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET

Live

Live

Standard

Rating Rapid Rating

1825K
1705K
1774K
0000

1402K
0000

0000

0000

1592K
1803A
1742K
1616A
0000

2095A
1299K
1880A
2057K
1567K

1900K

1613K
1523K
0000
1532A
1621K
0000
1698A
0000
1452K
0000
1660K
1491K
1467K
0000
1799K
0000
1736K
1736K
2097K
0000
1838K
0000

1573P
0000
1466P
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1643K
1622K
0000
1533K
0000
2091K
0000
1636K
1944P
0000

1553K

1618K
1541K
0000
0000
0000
0000
1496K
0000
1509K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1700A
0000
0000
1785K
2018A
0131L
0144L
0133L

1825K
1705K
1774K
0000

1402K
0000

0000

0000

1592K
1803A
1742K
1616A
0000

2095A
1299K
1880A
2057K
1567K

1900K

1613K
1523K
0000
1532A
1621K
0000
1698A
0000
1452K
0000
1660K
1491K
1467K
0000
1799K
0000
1736K
1736K
2097K
0000
1838K
0000



Last name

Gordonsmith
Gore
Hardcastle
Harding
Harris
Hayward
Heffer
Heffer
Hicks
Jaeger
James
Judkins
Jyothilal
Kalyviotis
Kapur
Kearns
Kirby
Kortekaas
Laskier
Leake
Little
Lynch
Maclaren
Magee
Majer
Marcos
Marshall
McMahon

Mead-Herbert

Mercer
Morris
Mountford
Mutton
Negrus
Nelson
Nelson
O'Sullivan
Osiyemi
Parker
Patalay
Patel
Pearson

First name

Roger H
Alan D
Jeff
Malcolm S
John
Peter
Judith
Mark
Simon

Kai

Stuart
Brian D
Narayanan
Alexandros
Gul

Roger DJ
Brian
Matt

Paul

John A
Cameron ]
Mark
Andrew
Edward
Chris E
Dan
Duncan
Austin
Bradley
Laurie
Simon P
Corinne
Ian
Eduard ST
Ian
Omowale A
Terry |
Lara
Francis
Atharva
Raghav
Richard

Sex Membership
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Bronze
Bronze
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
Life
None
Gold
None
None
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None
Gold

Rating
Code

1114288
170188F
293328H
112080D
112168G
187852K
281105E
281106G
286382A
274490K
225259E
113968L
224727G
306622]

306623L
127358K
182133H
359971B
1392148
114204F
245164F
277695K
265407G
253234H
114822K
292289H
234988H
115351B
316986]

213691A
170836D
253266K
183834K
312862D
185760F
230043G
122038L
164123C
290354F

308803A
286387L

Club Live

Live

Standard

Rating Rapid Rating

CHET 1854K
CHET 1565K
CHET 0000
CWAR 1473K
CHET 1348K
CHET 0000
CHET 1738A
CHET 1675A
CHET 1445K
CHET 0000
CHET 1311K
CHET 1764K
CHET 0000
CHET 1578K
CHET 1392A
CHET 0000
CHET 1194K
CHET 1723L
CHET 1538K
CHET 0000
CHET 1822K
CHET 1503K
CHET 1828K
CHET 0000
CHET 1706K
CHET 0000
CHET 1713A
CHET 0000
CHET 1528K
CHET 0000
CHET 1896K
CHET 1568K
CHET 1766K
CHET 0000
CHET 1893K
CHET 1974K
CHET 1469K
CHET 1749A
CHET 2010K
CLIN 0000
CHET 0000
CHET 1550K

0000
0000
0000
1348K
0000
0000
1862K
1676K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1703K
0094L
0000
0000
1617K
0000
0000
1657K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0134L
0000
1574P
0000
1605P
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

1854K
1565K
0000
1473K
1348K
0000
1738A
1675A
1445K
0000
1311K
1764K
0000
1578K
1392A
0000
1194K
1768A
1538K
0000
1822K
1503K
1828K
0000
1706K
0000
1713A
0000
1528K
0000
1896K
1568K
1766K
0000
1893K
1974K
1469K
1749A
2010K
0000
0000
1550K



Last name
Peate John A
Pines Chris
Price Derick
Price Michael K
Quinn Ashley
Ramesh Karthik R
Reilly Gerard
Rice Peter M
Riddoch [an A
Roderick Andrew
Ruddick Gary ]
Sampson Tim
Seeley Peter
Serrano Jose
Shah Nimish
Shaw David K
Ship Jim
Simmons Matthew
Simpson Derek
Sims Tony ]
Sloan Cecil
Smith Andrew
Spanoudakis Andrew
Swiegers Francois
Tathare Sandesh
Tharkabhushanam Anirvin
Thompson Keith G
Tovey Stephen ]
Vig Sanjay
Wali Mir M
Walton Paul
Ward Jeremy P
Whitworth Michael H
Williams Graham
Willsher David
Woodhouse Keith J
Woodhouse Tom
Young William

M
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QIS

First name Sex Membership

None
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
None
None
None
None
None
Bronze
None
None
None
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
None
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
None
None
Gold
None
None
Gold

Rating
Code

255020K
253269E
151016C
117426F
312976H
299393E
252380C
174755B
179705A
320789E
204731H
225241H
280842A
305326L
361941C
290608K
265945B
246638H
288847G
164497L
288301G
282804C
351940F
294515A
309077C
321535A
101792F
1205348
155525L
122071]

302478H
257295D
146235A
204727F
225242K
164418L
344119C
292520F

Club

CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CNOT
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET
CHET

Live Live Standard

Rating Rapid Rating
1436K 0000 1436K
1561K 1526K 1561K
1659K 0000 1659K
1697K 0000 1697K
0000 0000 0000
1303K 0000 1303K
1792K 0000 1792K
0000 0000 0000
0000 1214K 0000
1827K 0000 1827K
0000 0000 0000
0000 0000 0000
0000 0000 0000
1727K 1724K 1727K
1679L 1457P 1711K
1611K 0000 1611K
1649K 0000 1649K
2109K 0000 2109K
1693K 0000 1693K
1705L 0000 1685K
1629A 1707K 1629A
1765A 1673K 1765A
1629L 0000 1669K
1806K 0000 1806K
1534K 0000 1534K
0000 0000 0000
0000 0000 0000
0000 0000 0000
1586K 1610K 1586K
1575K 0000 1575K
1848A 1806K 1848A
2204K 0000 2204K
0000 0000 0000
0000 0000 0000
1798K 0000 1798K
0000 0000 0000
1730K 0000 1730K
1964K 1166K 1964K



